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Congressional Debate Semi A Results
TOC Congressional Debate April 27-29, 2013

School
Contestant
Last Name

Contestant
First Name

J1
/

P
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J2 J3 J4 J5
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l

P
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ce

Nova Bernstein Greg 6 1 2 1 1 11 1
Ridge Castillo Nicole 1 2 9 6 2 20 2
Parish Episcopal Sherren Oliver 7 4 4 4 3 22 3
Southlake Carroll Cohen Daniella 2 8 3 5 5 23 4
Bellaire Finley Marina 3 3 8 2 9 25
Brophy CP Ochoa Carlos 5 6 6 3 8 28
Myers Park Jake Lampke* 9 5 1 9 9 33
Charlotte Latin Farrow David 9 9 7 7 4 36
Desert Vista Fedasiuk Ryan 8 9 5 9 6 37
Hendrix Aboii Javid 4 9 9 9 9 40
Nova Hutton Johnathan 9 7 9 9 7 41
Geneva Moeller Eric 9 9 9 8 9 44
Suncoast Harpalani Vishan* 9 9 9 9 9 45
Am. Her. Plantation Marks Brandon 9 9 9 9 9 45

Ranks 



Congressional Debate Semi B Results
TOC Congressional Debate April 27-29, 2013

School
Contestant
Last Name

Contestant
First Name
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Nova Hill Justin 8 1 3 6 2 20 1
St. Petersberg Wallace Caroline 9 2 2 2 7 22 2
Brophy College Prep Russell Joe 2 9 1 9 3 24 3
Cypress Bay Gutner Jeremy 5 3 4 3 9 24 4
Adlai Stevenson Ramoutar Eric 9 9 9 1 1 29
Ridge Cervino Michael 1 9 7 9 5 31
Newport Orrico Frankie* 4 4 8 9 9 34
Am. Her. DelRay Hartmann Felix* 6 9 9 4 6 34 `
Nova Chepp Dillon 9 7 5 5 8 34
Charlotte Latin Sheedy Richmond 3 8 9 7 9 36
Welltown Maravankin Stephie 9 9 6 8 4 36
Bronx Science Millstein David 7 6 9 9 9 40
Desert Vista Solomentsev Michael 9 5 9 9 9 41
Monticello Smith William 9 9 9 9 9 45

Ranks 
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School
Contestant
Last Name
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Nova Jacubowicz David 2 3 6 7 2 20 1
SpringWood Mohammad Wars 4 9 7 1 3 24 2
Cypress Bay Gorwitz Zach 9 1 9 3 4 26 3
Evanston Township Clarke Aaron 1 6 4 9 6 26 4
Nova Blinderman Jared 9 2 5 9 1 26
Ard Kel McHugh Jake 8 5 3 5 7 28
Southlake Carroll Schippmann Megan 3 9 1 8 9 30
Ridge Murphy Connor* 5 9 9 2 5 30
Am. Her. Plantation Hsieh Victoria 9 8 2 9 9 37
Am. Her. Plantation Sutton Jared 6 7 9 9 8 39
Asheville Pohl-Zaretzky Gabriel 9 9 8 4 9 39
Belen Jesuit Barroso John* 7 9 9 6 9 40
Desert Vista Esseg Aberg Simon 9 4 9 9 9 40
Notre Dame Gr Pn Marone Abigail 9 9 9 9 9 45

Ranks 



 Congressional Debate Final Results
TOC Congressional Debate April 27-29, 2013
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Nova Bernstein Greg 8 6 2 1 1 1 1 20 1
Nova Jakubowicz David 3 8 1 2 3 2 9 28 2
Cypress Bay Gutner Jeremy 5 5 6 8 6 3 3 36 3
Evanston Township Clarke Aaron 9 1 4 6 7 6 5 38 4
Ridge Castillo Nicole 1 7 3 3 9 9 6 38 5
Brophy College Prep Russell Joe 4 4 9 5 8 8 2 40 6
Southlake Carroll Cohen Daniella 9 9 7 7 9 7 9 57 F
Cypress Bay Gorwitz Zach 9 9 9 4 2 9 4 46 F
Nova Hill Justin 2 9 5 9 9 9 9 52 F
Spring Woods Mohammad Wars 9 9 9 9 9 5 9 59 F
Parish Episcopal Sherren Oliver 6 2 9 9 4 4 7 41 F
St. Petersburg Wallace Caroline 7 3 8 9 5 9 8 49 F



 Congressional Debate Final PO Results
TOC Congressional Debate April 27-29, 2013

School

PRESIDING OFFICER 
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Ridge Murphy Connor 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 9 1
Newport Orrico Frankie 2 1 3 3 3 1 3 16 2
Suncoast Harpalani Vishal 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 17 3
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